Date
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/2
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/8
6/9
6/13
6/13
6/13
6/14
6/15

AON-

White Swan
Ellensburg
Eisenhower
Highland

Team vs
White Swan
W Valley
Ellensburg
Davis
Eisenhower
White Swan
Highland
Ellensburg
White Swan
Selah R/Q
Highland

E V Penning
Selah R/Q
White Swan
Ellensburg
W V Berndt
E V Penning

Team
54
56
44
46
49
47
39
69
50
58
47
37
53
36
47
53
43
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Win
7

5
4
4

Site

E Valley Pen
Selah
Eisenhower
Highland
Davis
Ellensburg
WV Berndt
WV Berndt
Eisenhower
E V Penning
Selah

Davis
Eisenhower
Davis
Highland
EV Penning
Highland

Loss

0

2

4

3

Time Date

17 6/15
30 6/16
29 6/20
40 6/20
36 6/21
34 6/21
34 6/22
26 6/22
35 6/22
34 6/22
45 6/23
35 6/28
33 6/28
28 6/28
34 6/28
32
39

Win Loss

5  West Valley Berndt 3 4

6 SelahR&Q 2 4

7 East Valley Penning 2 6

8 Davis of Yakima 1 6
TJeam vs Team Site Time
W Swan64 SelahR&Q 41
Eisenhower 47 WV Berndt 38
Eburg Blue 55 Selah 39
High WS DAU 6:00pm
Eisenhower 40 E V Penning 31
WYV Berndt 46 Davis 45
Selah Davis DAU 6:00pm
Highland 42 Eisenhower 32
White Swan 71 WYV Berndt 34
Ellensburg 48 E V Penning 30
Ellensburg 45 Davis 33
WYV Ber lke EVC 6:00pm
Eisenhower 57 Ellensburg 51
Highland 40 Davis 23
White Swan 59 EV Penning 40



